Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No site bills register	2256.		Date -	site bills	-1	10/07	122.			
Company Name:	MEMIL	Cita				1				
Name of Contractor	-									
Nature of work	The second secon	Scattolding work.								
Work done	From Date	08/		U To	Date	06 07 23				
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	$\overline{}$	Units	Amoun		Contractors bill no			
1. Giblorb.	22860	17		SFT	160,0	120				
3 Ecattolding	0	-				7				
4. duct 18 2	7									
5. external										
6. painting	7. work approx.									
8.										
9,					-					
10.										
	Total:		160			020/				
Bill required	ITYES TINC	NO. GST bill requ			nired	A IIYES IINO.				
Measurement & estimate sheet.	☐ Required ☐ Not require	eid.	Measurement & estimate sheet:			☐ Enclosed ☐ Not enclosed				
PO/WO no.			PO/WO date:			THOS CIRCIOSCO				
Remarks:										
All works due in G-plack.										
·										
Approved by D. 1										
Approved by Project Ma		Approved l	by Desi	gn Team	Ap	Approved by M.D.				
Date: 16/7/70	7	Date:			D	Date:				
Sign:	Sign:									

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour hills, hills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

STIMATE SHEET	HEET						
Company Name:	me:	MRMallapur LLP				Approved by	Approved by Narander Reddy
Project:		Gulmohar Residency				Sign:	
Work Description:	tion:	Scaffolding work for G block					
Contractor Name:	ıme:	K Jayamma					
Prepared By		N Srinivas					
Date:		07-07-20203					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
	G Block Sca	G Block Scaffolding work done for painting					
2		works	22860.00	Sft	7.00	160020.00	
		Total					
		Inwords: One Lakh Sixty Thousand and Twenty rupees Only.	and and Twer	ity rupees	Only.		

	7	7	6	5	4	w	2	1	SNo		Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name	Work Description	Project	Jompany Name:	ASURE
	7 Lift Pits	6 Flat no 2 and Duct	5 Flat no 2 and Duct	Flat no 1 and Duct	West Side 4 Flat no 5	West Side 4 Flat	G Block Duct 4& 5	Item Head			Y	Name:	nption		lame:	ASUREMENT SHEET	
Total								Item Description		07-07-2023	N Srinivas	K Jayamma	Scaffolding work for G block	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapur LLP		
	24.00	96.00	96.00	70.00	36.00	23.00	30.00	Length	>				block				
	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Width	8								
	75.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	Height	0					Sign	Approved by:		
	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Nos	0						/ed by:		
22860.00	1800.00	5760.00	5760.00	4200.00	2160.00	1380.00	1800.00	Quantity	E= AxBxCxD						Narander Reddy		
Sft		Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Units	п								
								Item Head Total	G=Sum of E								

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Jayamma. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date:07/07/2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

G Block Scaffolding work Allowance for Consumables.

Towards:

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding work for G Block Scaffolding work done for painting worksfor flat nos 1,2,3,4,5 and Ducts and North side Lift Total Amount = 160020/- Work done from date 08/04/2023 to date 06/07/2023.	Rs 64008./-

Amount in words: Sixty Four Thousand Nine and eight Rupees Only.

Allowance for Consumables

Jayamma. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date:07/07/2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site: Location: Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Type of Work:

G Block Scaffolding work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

CN	Description	Amount
S No. 1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding work for G Block Scaffolding work done for painting worksfor flat nos 1,2,3,4,5 and Ducts and North side Lift Total Amount = 160020/- Work done from date 08/04/2023 to date 06/07/2023.	Rs.32004/-

Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand and four Rupees Only.

Sign: 1282051059

Bill for Labour Charges

Jayamma. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date:07/07/2023

In favor of: Project / Site: MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

G Block Scaffolding work Allowance for Consumables.

Towards		Amount
S No.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding work for G Block Scaffolding work done for painting worksfor flat nos 1,2,3,4,5 and Ducts and North side	Rs 64008./-
	Lift . Total Amount = 160020/- Work done from date 08/04/2023 to date 06/07/2023.	1

Amount in words: Sixty Four Thousand Nine and eight Rupees Only.

Sign: _ # 25 52 52 7